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SAV G
1000 v insulated flat nose pliers

DEE LT

DESCRIPTION

1000 v insulated flat nose pliers

Inner of the nose grooved for a better gripping.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 5745, CEI 60900

SPECIFIC DATA
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Z-236-16

S

CREATEYR D'OUTILS

Designation
Sales reference
L (mm)

E (mm)

Weight (g)

el (mm)

L1 (mm)

L

e2 (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

e2

1000 v insulated flat nose pliers

L1

el

et

FLAT NOSE PLIERS INSULATED

Z-236-16

165

150

1.8

52

6"1/2

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.
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